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1 1 Complete Project 1917 days Mon 3/3/08 Tue 7/7/15 L4

2 1.2 Environmental Studies (Pre-TIGER) 242 days Thu6/2/11  Fri5/4/12

3 11 Design Engineering 1338 days Mon 3/3/08 Wed 4/17/13

4 11.1.1 Preliminary Engineering 1100 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri5/18/12

5 |1.1.2 Submit Plans to R/W 1 day Mon 5/21/12 Mon 5/21/12

6 |1.1.3 Authorize Funds for R/W Acquisition 1day Tue 5/22/12 Tue 5/22/12

7 |1.14 Final Design (Incorporating R/W changes into plans) 236 days Tue5/22/12 Tue 4/16/13

8 |1.1.5 Final PS&E Submission to Office Engr (ODOT) 1 day Wed 4/17/13 Wed 4/17/13

9 |13 Acquisition of Required R/W & Utility Relocation 344 days Wed 5/23/12 Mon 9/16/13

10 |1.3.1 R/W Mapping, Appraisal & Acquisition 251days Wed5/23/12 Wed 5/8/13

11 11.3.2 Utility Relocation 251days Mon 10/1/12 Mon 9/16/13

12 114 Construction Letting Process 15 days Tue 9/17/13 Mon 10/7/13

13 1141 Prepare & send to FHWA; Auth by FHWA 7 days Tue 9/17/13 Wed 9/25/13

14 11.4.2 Let Project -Advertise & Conduct Pre-Bid and Bid Mtgs 8 days Thu 9/26/13 Mon 10/7/13

15 1.5 Award 31 days Tue 10/8/13 Tue 11/19/13

16 [1.5.1 Award Project 11 days Tue 10/8/13 Tue 10/22/13

17 |1.5.2 Commission Approval 20 days Wed 10/23/1%Tue 11/19/13

18 1.6 Construction of the Project 352days Mon3/3/14 Tue 7/7/15
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